Miniature photoelectric sensors in M5 and M6 sized housing
E3T-C
The E3T-C family of miniature
photoelectric sensors is the ideal
solution when mounting space is
crucial.
• axial and radial M5 sized through-beam sensors
• axial M6 sized diffuse-reflective sensors
• pre-wired models in stainless steel housing
Ordering Information
M5 cylindrical housing Red light Infrared light
M6 cylindrical housing Red light Infrared light
Sensor type Sensing distance Operation mode
Order code
NPN output PNP output
Through-beam (axial) Dark-ON E3T-CT12 2M E3T-CT14 2M
Through-beam (radial) Dark-ON E3T-CT22S 2M E3T-CT24S 2M
1 m
500 mm
Sensor type Sensing distance Operation mode
Order code
NPN output PNP output
Light-ON E3T-CD11 2M E3T-CD13 2M3 to 50 mm
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Эл. почта:  orm@nt-rt.ru    ||   Сайт: http://omron.nt-rt.ru
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астана +7(7172)727-132